CT06 Series
SMT Current Sense Transformers
○ Height: 5.0mm (Max)
○ Footprint: 6.5mm (Ref) x 6.7mm (Max)
○ Current Rating: Up to 18A
○ Hi-Pot tested at 1,500 VAC
○ Meets Basic Creepage
○ Patent Pending

Ratio
(TR)
Secondary
Inductance 2
(mH, Min)
Secondary DCR
(Ω, Max)
Current Rating 4
(A, Max)
SRF 5 (4-3)
(MHz, Typ)
ET Product 9
(V-μs, Max)
Hi-Pot
(VAC)
CT06-050 1:50 0.35 1.3 18 4.1 70 1500
CT06-100 1:100 1.40 5.0 18 1.6 140 1500
CT06-150 1:150 3.15 15.2 18 1.1 210 1500
CT06-200 1:200 5.60 25.0 18 0.8 280 1500
CT06-250 1:250 8.75 37.2 18 0.7 350 1500
1. Operating Temp. Range: The combination of ambient
temperature and temperature rise.
2. Secondary Inductance: Tested at 10kHz, 0.1 VRMS.
3. Primary DCR (1-2): 1 mΩ (Ref)